	Date
	Girls
	Boys

	Mon 13th Jan
	Intro, admin, EdofE and groups (Sycamore Hall)



	Mon 20th Jan


	First aid, emergency procedures and the country code (Sycamore Hall)

	Mon 27th Jan


	Cooking – menu ideas and trangia use (Sycamore Hall)

	Mon 3rd Feb


	Kit list, rucksack packing and tent pitching (Sycamore Hall)

	Mon 10th Feb


	Navigation (Sycamore Hall)

	Sun 26th April


	Practice Expedition

Kit can be collected on the morning before we depart
	

	Sun 3rd May


	
	Practice Expedition

Kit can be collected on Friday or the morning before we depart

	Mon 8th June
	Kit Collection (C Annex)



	Tue 9th June


	Route Planning (Sycamore Hall)



	Thurs 11th – Fri 12th June


	Qualifying Expedition


	

	Mon 15th – Tue 16th June


	
	Qualifying Expedition

Majority of kit will be collected on the morning before we depart
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